
West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East 

7:00a

7:00a

4:15p

6:00p 9:00p 9:00p 9:00p 9:00p 9:00p 8:00p

West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East West Middle East 

7:00a

OPEN 
7:00a

4:00p

4:00p

5:00p

6:00p 9:00p 9:00p 9:00p 9:00p 9:00p 8:00p

Flag Football

OPEN TURF

OPEN TURF

8:00a

6:00pm

S Shots

Closed Closed

Friday

Wednesday

5:00a

11:00a

5:00p

6:00pFlag Football

S Shots

Flag Football

OPEN TURF OPEN TURF

6:00p

5:00a

12:00n

7:30p

Closed Closed

 

Monday

Sunday

Sunday
28-Apr

Sunday Monday

12:00n

S Shots

11:00a

Party

Party

Tuesday

Tuesday

Sunday
21-Apr

Monday
22-Apr

Tuesday
23-Apr

5:00a

9:00a 9:00a

Closed

3:00p
Drop-In Cricket

7:00a

10:00a

11:00a Party

1:00p

OPEN TURF

26-Apr

6:00p

Thursday

Closed Closed

Wednesday
25-Apr

12:00n

2:00p

12:00n

4:00p

11:00a

5:00a

8:30a

Flag Football

S Shots

OPEN TURF

Flag Football Flag Football

S Shots

8:00a

Flag Football

6:00pm

4/18/2024

27-Apr

rabWestridge - April 2024 Turf Schedule
Saturday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

3-May 4-May

Saturday

Friday
30-Apr

Thursday
2-May1-May

Saturday

5:00a

8:30a

5:00a

6:00p

4:00p

9:00a

11:00a

9:00a8:30a

Closed Closed

Closed

5:00a

5:00a

Closed

2:00p

Friday

Wednesday Thursday
29-Apr

Monday
Closed Closed

Wednesday
24-Apr

Tuesday

5:00p

HRCA  Programming                                                

Drop-in Sports

Group Reservations

Open Turf

Closure(s)

Reserve turf online at hrcaonline.org/reservations
*Schedules are subject to change

RULES FOR TURF USE:
NO FOOD OR DRINKS (water is OK) on the TURF FIELD

NO SPITTING
Shoes must be worn at all times. NO METAL CLEATS, Plastic/rubber cleats are allowed.

OPEN TURF RULES:
Reserved for unorganized play. NO TEAM PRACTICES

Individuals may play with soccer balls, footballs, frisbees, etc.

5:00a

8:30a

6:00p
4:00p

4:00pS Shots

Adult Co-Ed Soccer
Flag Football

OPEN TURF OPEN TURF

OPEN TURF
OPEN TURF

6:00p

Closed

4:00p

7:00a

10:00a

12:00n

5:00a

8:30a

3:00p
4:00p

Drop-In Cricket

12:00p

1:00p

S Shots

S Shots

Adult Co-Ed Soccer

S Shots

Flag Football

OPEN TURF

S Shots

Flag Football


