	HIGHLANDS RA	Westridge - April 2024 Turf Schedule											4/18/2024 rab	
	Sunday		Monday			Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday
Sunday	21-Apr West Middle East	Monday	22-Apr West Middle	East	Tuesday	23-Apr West Middle East	Wednesday	24-Apr West Middle East	Thursday	25-Apr West Middle East	Friday	26-Apr West Middle East	Saturday	27-Apr West Middle East
7:00a		5:00a			5:00a		5:00a		5:00a		5:00a	OPEN TURF	7:00a 8:00a	
	OPEN TURF		_					ODEN LEUDE			7:00a		0.00a	
10:00a		9:00a		S Shots	9:00a	OPEN TURF	8:30a	OPEN TURF	8:30a	OPEN TURF	9:00a	S Shots		
11:00a	Party	11:00a	OPEN TURF		11:00a	OI LIV TOIL	12:00n		12:00n		11:00a			Flag Football
1:00p		4:15p	Г				2:00p	S Shots	4:00p		4:00p			
3:00p		5:00p		S Shots			4:00p	5 Shots	4:00p	Flag Football	_ '	Flag Football		
	Drop-In Cricket	6:00p	Adult Co-Ed So	occer	4:00p	Flag Football	6:00p	Flag Football		Flay Football	6:00p	Flag Football	6:00pm	
6:00p	Closed	9:00p	Closed		9:00p	Closed	9:00p	Closed	9:00p	Closed	9:00p	Closed	8:00p	Closed
0.00р	Sunday	7.000	Monday		тоор	Tuesday	иновр	Wednesday	7.000	Thursday	исор	Friday	Олобр	Saturday
Sunday	28-Apr West Middle East	Monday	29-Apr West Middle	East	Tuesday	30-Apr West Middle East	Wednesday	Vest Middle East	Thursday	2-May West Middle East	Friday	3-May West Middle East	Saturday	4-May West Middle East
7:00a	OPEN	5:00a			5:00a		5:00a		5:00a		5:00a		7:00a	
	OPEN										7:00a		8:00a	
10:00a	Party	8:30a		S Shots	8:30a	S Shots		OPEN TURF	8:30a	OPEN TURF	9:00a	OPEN TURF S Shots		
12:00p		12:00n	OPEN TUR	₽ F	12:00n		2:00p		12:00n		11:00a			Flag Football
1:00p	Party		5, 2, 1, 1, 0, 1			OPEN TURF								
3:00p		4:00p		S Shots			4:00 _D 6:00 _D	S Shots	4:00p		5:00p			
3.00р	Drop-In Cricket	5:00p			4:00p		0.00р			Flag Football	6:00p	Flag Football		
	·	6:00p	Adult Co-Ed So	Ed Soccer		Flag Football	7:30 _P	Flag Football			'		6:00pm	
6:00p	Closed	9:00p	Closed		9:00p	Closed	9:00p	Closed	9:00p	Closed	9:00p	Closed	8:00p	Closed

Reserve turf online at hrcaonline.org/reservations

RULES FOR TURF USE:
NO FOOD OR DRINK, WASEL SON, On the TURF FIELD

Shoes must be worn at all times. NO METAL CLEATS, Plastic/rubber cleats are allowed.

OPEN TURF RULES:

Reserved for unorganized play, NO 1EAM FRACTICES
Individuals may play with society balls, tootballs, frisbees, etc.

HRCA Programming
Drop-in Sports
Group Reservations
Open Turf
Closure(s)